- 18/2 1.4 B.NINEUMIHA 0. W32 2 AUA 8.8 2.AYNTAINST 7400
interfurn

081-944-0608

(034) 833413-22 Tel :

Model LIFE_SR_DBH602(R)

Creator YUTHAPONG .BCP Name INDEX_C3D_KITCHEN2
Reviewer Order FO00596

Approves Date 19/02/2021

LIFE_SR_DBH602(R)-600X570X864

Colour

20.15=ML ML R5 (STRIPPLE MATT)

20.07=ML AE9V (MATT)

LIF

Edge

01.213=1MM R5
01.47=1MM WHITE

E SR/

PRODUCT SIZE DRAWING :W600 X D570 X H864

1
1 R&D REVIEW |
}Tj DWG. Customer l
|
!l j Work Re -,_,Jt
i "1 Function E
E - AUATATIATEEN i
|
|

dﬂUﬁJu.

= S rm Ea——

PAGE 1

FR-AT-004 : REV#00 : 25/08/2563




Page 1

FR-AT-004 : REV#00 : 25/08/2563




Page 2

FR-AT-004 : REV#00 : 25/08/2563




FR-AT-004 : REV#00 : 25/08/2563




18/2 1.4 F.NINIUMIYA BN 2 ALUA B.1313 2.AYNTAINT 7400

interfurn

(034) 833413-22 Tel : 081-944-0608

Model LIFE_SR_DBH602(R)

Creator YUTHAPONG .BCP Name INDEX_C3D_KITCHEN2

Reviewer Order F000596

Approves Date 19/02/2021

Article No. Description Mat Dimension | Cutting Size Typepology Skin
LIFE_SR_DBH602(R) 600x864x570

LIFE_SR_DBH602(R)-0-01 LEFT PANEL PB-ST 18x570x714  |18X568X712;L2:W2 501000 _STR=20.15 _EDG=R5-1 2
LIFE_SR_DBH602(R)-0-02 RIGHT PANEL PB-ST 18x570x714  |18X568X712;L2:W2 502000 _STR=20.15 _EDG=R5-1 2
LIFE_SR_DBH602(R)-0-04 BOTTOM PANEL PB-ST 18x531x563  |18X530X563;L1:W0 504000 _STR=20.15 _EDG=R5-1 2
LIFE_SR_DBH602(R)-0-06 REAR PANEL HOL PB-SP 9x572x712 DX572X712;NO EDGE 506000 _STR=20.15 _EDG=- 2
LIFE_SR_DBH602(R)-0-09 BEAM FRONT VER PB-ST 18x65x563 18X63X563;L2:W0 509000 _STR=20.15 _EDG=R5-1 2
LIFE_SR_DBH602(R)-0-10 HEAT SHILED PB-SP 9x413x563 9X411X563;L2:W0 510000 _STR=20.15 _EDG=R5-1 2
LIFE_SR_DBH602(R)-0-53 FRONT DRAWER HOR-SF(L1) PB-ST 18x160x597  |18X158X595;L2:W2 553000 _STR=20.15 _EDG=R5-1 2
LIFE_SR_DBH602(R)-0-55 DOUBLE DRAWER PB-SP 16x77x520 16X75X520;L2:W0 555000 _STR=20.07 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
LIFE_SR_DBH602(R)-0-56 BACK DRAWER PB-SP 16x77x520 16X75X520;L2:W0 556000 _STR=20.07 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
LIFE_SR_DBH602(R)-0-57 LEFT DRAWER PB-SP 16x77x500 16X75X500;L2:W0 557000 _STR=20.07 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
LIFE_SR_DBH602(R)-0-58 RIGHT DRAWER PB-SP 16x77x500 16X75X500;L2:W0 558000 _STR=20.07 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
LIFE_SR_DBH602(R)-0-59 FLOOR DRAWER PB-SP 9x477x529 DX477X529;NO EDGE 559000 _STR=20.07 _EDG=- 2
LIFE_SR_DBH602(R)-0-62 FRONT DRAWER HOR-SF(L1) PB-ST 18x160x597  |18X158X595;L2:W2 553001 _STR=20.15 _EDG=R5-1 2
LIFE_SR_DBH602(R)-0-64 DOUBLE DRAWER PB-SP 16X77x520 16X75X520;L2:W0 555001 _STR=20.07 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
LIFE_SR_DBH602(R)-0-65 BACK DRAWER PB-SP 16x77x520 16X75X520;L2:W0 556001 _STR=20.07 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
LIFE_SR_DBH602(R)-0-66 LEFT DRAWER PB-SP 16x77x500 16X75X500;L2:W0 557001 _STR=20.07 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
LIFE_SR_DBH602(R)-0-67 RIGHT DRAWER PB-SP 16x77x500 16X75X500;L2:W0 558001 _STR=20.07 _EDG=WHITE-1 2
LIFE_SR_DBH602(R)-0-68 FLOOR DRAWER PB-SP 9x477x529  9X477X529;NO EDGE 559001 _STR=20.07 _EDG=- 2
LIFE_SR_DBH602(R)-0-81 FIX SHELF PB-ST 18x530x563  |18X528X563;L2:W0 581000 _STR=20.15 _EDG=R5-1 2

Page 1

FR-AT-004 : REV#00 : 25/08/2563




FITTING LIST Qty per 1 set
Qty/Pcs
New Article fitting List Connect Cost
Spray | Ass |Pack |Sum | / | sum
Q | cost
LIFE_SR_DBH602(R 600x864x570
4120500503 579&udfn DRAWER RUNNER SELF-CL.GAL500 mm. 433.03.106 2 2
4121003642 gnvsaviududndni auna 1.2x480 mm.(1 s a2 30 1.)0757 CUT SIZE 519 MM. 1 1
4121100027 annwadinivgl &un #00905 8 8
4121500008 wanadfnzdavdansa'lW(IB)dlan/&unda(1003) 1)1
4121800154 adldanwaafnden CS0624 Tdrduan'ii(SUP. uauws) 4| 4
4121800157 aUFuseaug g9 150 uu. CS-06202-10 T lid+a1ag 4| 4
4121800164 anlddaudinn C-600 (GREY) CUT SIZE 519 X 467 1 1
4130100027 anjundedaan P+6x5/8" fivfia #0747 8 8
4130100064 snsindedlaan F+6x3/8" luAa #0912 12 12
4130100109 &n3 C/B wn&ennaan F+M3.5x35 dedud #0747 3 3
4130100117 ang C/B wndmeaan F+M4x13 dodu1d #0747 8|8
4130100118 &n3 C/B wndmenan F+M4x16 dodud #0747 20 20
4130100120 &n3 C/B wndmnaan F+M4x25 dodud #0747 2|2
4130100120 &@n3 C/B wndmeaan F+M4x25 dodud #0747 6 6
4130100121 &n3 C/B wn&enaan F+M4x30 Gedud #0747 41 4
4130100124 an3 C/B indmmaan F+M4x40 dodu1n #0747 16 16
4130100143 &n3 C/B in&ennaan P+M4x16 Godun #0747 16 | 16
4130101067 angundenlaan P+5x3/8" fifia #0912 4 4
4130101159 ang C/B F+M3.5x13 dedam 8 8
4130800004 Bolts steel yellow galv 262.27.615 24/5 mm.HAFELE 8 8
4130800022 Casing Minifix 19 mm.nickle plated 262.26.535 HAFE 8 8
4131000017 viag'ldinas 0 8x35mm. aiving 12 12
4140501396 awmuduausau PE+METALIZTED FOIL t.4mm. x90cm. &17 100m. CUT SIZE 564X413 MM. 1 1
Date REVISION RECORD REMARK | Create YUTHAPONG date:19/02/2021 Product name : -
Revivewer date: Article: TYPE:
Approves date:
Design Customer: Indexlivingmall
1| 19/02/2021 First departure Name&Art No:
INTERFURN INDEX INTERFURN CO.LTD Document control FR-RD-004 : REV#00:24/04/60 page 3




